
BG#200810

DOB: Sex: Reg#:
Owner:
Cert/Test:

Sep 1, 2021 - M WS75502102 (AKC)
DR DAN STARBIRD & SHERRI STARBIRD & PATRICIA SULLIVAN

PEACEFIELD'S VVISIT FROM ST. NICHOLAS

NIGHTWATCH VON ROMANSHOF
SIRE:

WS62027303 | 2018 -  | BG#196414
PennHIP CARD 

 BALKAN CH BG CH CH CIB GR CH JCH JCH MD CH RO CH RUS CH LET'S GO FORWARD DEL MOLINASCO

 AZ CH BALKAN CH BG CH CR CH CY CH GE CH GR CH JCH JCH JCH JCH MD CH ME CH MILBU YARA FOR ROMANSHOF

PKR.II-119336 | 2014 - 2022 | BG#116386
HD-L.P. 1471/2015 (A) ED-L.P. 1471/2015 (0) CARD DM 

PKR.II-113364 | 2012 - 2018 | BG#99045
HD A ED 0 EYES CARD vWD DM 

 FICH SE UCh BERNTIERS ON DEMAND

BEAUTIFUL ELECTRA TO INFINITY DEL MOLINASCO

CH KEEPINTOUCH DELLA TORRE D'OVARDA

MILBU ICE QUEEN

S39717/2009 | 2009 - 2021 | BG#76682
HD GRAD A ED UA (0) 

LOI 11/13369 | 2010 -  | BG#93381

WS46250401 | 2008 - 2019 | BG#77564
HD A ED 0/0 CARD vWD DM 

LV23234/10 | 2010 - 2021 | BG#99044

DAM:

WS59325201 | 2017 -  | BG#149084
OFA/H-G OFA/EL 

PEACEFIELD'S LOVELY LEGACY

COZMO AT PEACEFIELD WZGÓRZE AGISA

PEACEFIELD"S CELTIC CEILIDH

PKR118618 | 2014 - 2023 | BG#129407
OFA/H-E OFA/EL CARD 

WS46573601 | 2014 -  | BG#128029
OFA/H-E OFA/EL EYES CARD 

HIGH OAKS X-FACTOR

 HU CH JCH LT CH PL CH GABI STROZ ZAGRODY

Can CH  CH DEVAEL WILL SMITH

PEACEFIELD'S VESTED INTEREST

ROI 11/84927 | 2011 - 2021 | BG#87940
HD B ED 0 

PKR.II-104948 | 2010 -  | BG#93347
HD: 00 ED: 00 DM 

LOE 1929541 | 2010 - 2019 | BG#76404
OFA/H-G OFA/EL CERF CARD vWD DM 

WS34743801 | 2010 - 2016 | BG#84781
PennHIP OFA/EL 
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